
Wilne 10k 2019 - Midland Masters 10k Athletics Championships 

Female
Overall Women
Pos Raceno Name Cat Club RunTime

1 132 Caroline Warrington 40 Bromsgrove and Redditch 00:39:18
2 155 Wendy Roethenbaugh 55 Midland Masters AC 00:39:40
3 354 Madeleine Lomas 60 Charnwood A C 00:46:12
4 592 Jeanette Robathan 55 Centurion RC 00:49:19
5 383 Christine Bexton 60 Beeston AC 00:49:22
6 614 Katie Holmes 55 Holme Pierrepont RC 00:51:01
7 1215 Diane Finch 55 Midland Masters AC 00:51:31
8 773 Maddy Collinge 65 Mansfield Harriers 00:52:54

Cat 40 - 44
Pos Raceno Name Cat Club RunTime

1 132 Caroline Warrington 40 Bromsgrove and Redditch 00:39:18

Cat 55 - 59
Pos Raceno Name Cat Club RunTime

1 155 Wendy Roethenbaugh 55 Midland Masters AC 00:39:40
2 592 Jeanette Robathan 55 Centurion RC 00:49:19
3 614 Katie Holmes 55 Holme Pierrepont RC 00:51:01
4 1215 Diane Finch 55 Midland Masters AC 00:51:31

Cat 60 - 64
Pos Raceno Name Cat Club RunTime

1 354 Madeleine Lomas 60 Charnwood A C 00:46:12
2 383 Christine Bexton 60 Beeston AC 00:49:22

Cat 65 - 69
Pos Raceno Name Cat Club RunTime

1 773 Maddy Collinge 65 Mansfield Harriers 00:52:54

Male
Overall Men
Pos Raceno Name Cat Club RunTime

1 2 Alastair Watson 40 Notts AC 00:30:55
2 6 Kristian Watson 35 Heanor Running Club 00:32:17
3 3 Anthony Woodward 35 Midland Masters AC 00:32:32
4 67 Ben Kruze 35 Midland Masters AC 00:33:24
5 57 Gordon Lee 50 Leicester Coritanian AC 00:34:54
6 68 Chris Nicoll 50 Derby Triathlon Club 00:36:03
7 92 Michael Kingsbury 50 Charnwood A C 00:37:50
8 80 Andrew Wetherill 60 Mansfield Harriers 00:37:52
9 108 Andy Parkin 50 Retford AC 00:39:13

10 289 Christopher Mccann 50 Centurion RC 00:42:10

Cat 35 - 39
Pos Raceno Name Cat Club RunTime

1 6 Kristian Watson 35 Heanor Running Club 00:32:17
2 3 Anthony Woodward 35 Midland Masters AC 00:32:32
3 67 Ben Kruze 35 Midland Masters AC 00:33:24

Cat 40 - 44
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Pos Raceno Name Cat Club RunTime
1 2 Alastair Watson 40 Notts AC 00:30:55

Cat 50 - 54
Pos Raceno Name Cat Club RunTime

1 57 Gordon Lee 50 Leicester Coritanian AC 00:34:54
2 68 Chris Nicoll 50 Derby Triathlon Club 00:36:03
3 92 Michael Kingsbury 50 Charnwood A C 00:37:50
4 108 Andy Parkin 50 Retford AC 00:39:13
5 289 Christopher Mccann 50 Centurion RC 00:42:10

Cat 60 - 64
Pos Raceno Name Cat Club RunTime

1 80 Andrew Wetherill 60 Mansfield Harriers 00:37:52
2 590 Eric Robathan 60 Centurion RC 00:46:37
3 473 John Keegan 60 Midland Masters AC 00:47:56

Cat 70 - 74
Pos Raceno Name Cat Club RunTime

1 266 Christopher Mason 70 South Derbyshire Road Runners 00:42:59
2 212 Malcolm Weir 70 Belper Harriers 00:43:46

Cat 80 - 84
Pos Raceno Name Cat Club RunTime

1 1033 Lindsay Pulley 80 Cleobury Mortimer Running Club 01:09:06

Cat 85 +
Pos Raceno Name Cat Club RunTime

1 1217 Ivor Denning 85 Midland Masters AC 01:36:43


